
OCT. 9.] 

Name. 

1 Prendergast, J. T. 
2 Gunn, J. L. 
3 Dodge, B. H. 
4 Webb, E. J. 
5 Ryan, T. M. 
6 London, H. D. 
7 Beaumont, R. R. 
8 Reed, H. W. 
9 Turner, L. P. 

10 Milne, G. A. 
I I Reweti, E. 
12 Eagles, L. G. 
13 Baillie, H. W. 
14 Johnston, D. T. 
15 McKenzie, H. it. 
16 Watson, J. H. 
17 Taylor, C. R. H. 
18 McKay, A. 
19 Brown, F. W. 
20 Garaway, W. H. 
21 Crocker, W. S. 
22 Anthony, H. J. 
23 Frear, .J. G. 
24 Kelly, H. P. 
25 Aldred, M ... 
26 Wood, N. R. 
27 Mills, H. F. 
28 Russell, M. H. 
29 Somerville, T. E. 
30 Hastie, R. E. 
31 McIntosh, .J. G. 
32 Barron, R. 'r. 
3a Orams, T. G. 

34[ Groombridge, W. M. 

35 Hampton, L. R. .. 
36 Lunn, R. L. 
37 Mansell, L. W. J. 
38 Burton, W. J. 
39 Evans, H. P. 

40 Meale, J. C. 
41 Cooper, F. J. 
42 Mullan, D. S. 
43 Roberts, W. H. 
44 Hazleton, L. T. 
45 Nestor, M .• J. S. 
46 Clendon, T. V. 

47 Saunders, H. D. 
48 Ferguson. T. M. 
49 Green, I. L. R. 
50 Martel, E. T. 
51 Haughey, J. G. 
52 Best, M. R. 
53 Ryan, C. I:l. B. 
54 SimpAon, L. J. 
55 Hally, A. N. 

56 Saunders, E. O. 

57 Wedde, F. A. 

GENERAl. DIVISION. 
58 Goodall, W. S. 
59 Hursthouse, H. F: 
60 Smith, A. P. 

61 Simpson, A. T. N. 
62 Grant, L .• J. B. 
63 Barrv, P ..• 

64 Stevenson, G. R. 
65 Hubbard, E. N. H. 
66 Pollock, R. C. 
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Position and Place. 

~~ I Sa.la.;~~~~gYear II C18ssi~ ::: 
~ ~ 31st March, 1926. ficatilOD. a 

al >l 0 which and ~ 
" 8 payable. Class. 

~i 1 § j Date from I) Division ~ 
I < __ . _____ _ ._-----'---

1;5 1!5 1/7/25 C, VII £ I Clerk, New Plymouth 
135 155 15/8/25 C, VII Clerk, North Auckland 
135 155 22/8/25 C, VII I Clerk, Auckland .. 
135 155 22/8/25 C, VII Clerk, Napier .. 
1I5 135 3/4/25 C, VII I Clerk, Head Office 
II5 135 3/4/25 C, VII Clerk, Wellington .. 
1I5 135 18/7/25 C, VII Clerk, Christchurch 
1I5 135 14/8/25 C, VII Clerk, Wellington 
1I5 135 18/8/25 C, VII Clerk, Wellington 
1I5 135 10/10/25 C, VII Clerk, Christchurch 
ll5 135 5/2/26 C, VII Clerk, North Auckland 
95 115 1/5/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Dunedin 
95 115* 17/7/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Napier 
95 115" 18/7/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Wellington .. 
95 115* 23/7/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Head Office 

295 295 1/8/2-1 C, VTI Clerk, Wellington 
115 1/!J/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Christchurch 
115* 29/9/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Invercargill 
Il5· 3/1/~6 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Wellington .. 
1I5. 0/2/26 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Auckland .. 
1I5 18/2/26 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Auckland 

11M. y., y. M·I 
4/03 3 9. 

I 7/03 I 3 71 
: 4/06· 3 7 

'I 7/061 3 7' 9/05 3 0 
i 8/06 3 0 

1
11/04 I 2 8 

1/05 I 2 8 
11/03 I 2 7 
'11/05 I 2 6 

1
1/05 I 2 2 
1/06 1 11 
7/04 1 8 
4/07 1 8 
5/05 1 8 
3/87 1 8 
5/05 1 7 
1/00 1 0 
4/07 1 3 
4/07 1 2 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

1I5 1/3/26 C, VII Clerical Cadet, New Plymouth 
2/07 1 1 
2/08 I 1 
4/05 1 1 
7/08 1 0 

80 

80 
80 
80 
SO 
80 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

80 

so 

450 
435 
43" 

435 
435 
420 

450 
435 
4:35 

Il5* 14/3/26 C, VII Clerical Cadet, N. Auckland 
115 24/3/26 C, VII Clerical Cadet,. Nelson 
115* 31/3/26 C, VlI Clerical Cadet, Auckland 
95* 4/4/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Wellington .. 
95 17/4/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Christchurch 
95 22/4/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Auckland .. 
95 19/5/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Auckland 
95 26/5/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Christchurch 
95*1 14/6/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Invercargill 
95* 30/6/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, Blenheim 
95 31/7/25 C, VII Clerical Cadet, North Auck-

95 5/8/25 C, VII 

95 13/8/25 
95 1/9/25 
95*: 2/9/25 
95 ·1· 18/9/25 
80* 7/1/25 

95114/1/26 
95 23/1/26 
95* 2:1/1/26 
95 3/2/26 
95 4/2/26 
95* 4/2/26 
80 6/2/25 

95* 
95* 
95* 
95 
95 
95 
95* 
95* 
95 

9/2/26 
12/2/26 
16/2/26 
17/2/26 
23/2/26 
25/2/26 
2/3/21l 
2/3/2G 

12/:3/26 

80* 16/3/25 

C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 

C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII I 
C, VII i 

C, VII I 
C, VII. 
C, VII; 

1 C, VII 
C. VII I 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII I 
C, VII, 
C, VII 
C. vn· 
C, VII I 

I 
C, VII· 

95* 31/:l/21; C, vn 

450 11/11/2411 
450 1/8/25 
450 11/10/25 

450 I 4/9;'25 
450 7/8/25 

G 
G 
G 

G 
G 
G 

450 
450 
420 

land 
Clerical Cadet, New Ply. 

mouth 
Clerical Cadet, Napier 
Clerical Cadet, Gisborne 
Clerical Cadet, Auckland 
Clerical Cadet, Napier 
Clerical Cadet, Wellington .. 

Clerical Cadet, Head Office 
Clerical Cadet, Head Office 
Clerical Cadet, Head Officc 
Clerical Cadet, Wellington 
Clerical Cadet. Head Office 
Clerical Cad~t; Hokitika .. 
Clerical Cadet, Head Office 

Clerical Cadet, Auckland 
Clerical Cadet, Head Office 
Clerical Cadet, Head Office 
Cleri"al Cadet, Nelson 
Clerical Cadet, Christchurch 
Clerical Cadet, Nelson 
Clerical Cadet, Head Office 
Clerical Cadet, Head Office 
Clerical Cadet, North Auck-

land 
Clerical Cadet, North Auck· 

land 
Clerical Cadet, Heael Office 

Field Inspector, Napier 
Field Inspector, Blenheim .. 
Field Inspector, North 

Auckland 
Field Inspector, Dunedin 
Field Inspector, Invercargill 
Field Inspector, New Ply. 

7/06 1 0 
2/07 1 0 
6/07 0 11 
1/06 0 11 
4/08 0 10 
9/06 0 10 

11/06 0 9 
10/05 0 9 
3/08 0 8 

7/08 0 8 

5/08 0 7 
12/00 0 7 
10/06 0 7 
3/08 0 6 
7/08 0 3 

1/09 0 2 
7/08 0 2 
4/08 0 2 
2/09 0 2 
2/08 0 2 

10/08 0 2 
9/07 0 2 

8/07 0 2 
4/08 0 1 
3/08 0 1 
3/08 0 1 

10/07 0 I 
4/08 0 I 
1/07 0 I 
1/07 0 I 

U/06 

3/09 

10/06 

10/72 
7/75 

: 3/70 

1 5/ 80 
8/86 
5/81 

17 6 
15 2 
15 2 

15 7 
10 8 
l:~ 8 420 I 4/8/23 

mouth I 
450 20/10/24 
450 124/10/25 
410 27/5/25 

I 

G 
G 
G 

450 
450 
450 

Field Inspector, Christchurch, 
Field Inspector, Napier .. I 

Field Inspector, Hamilton 1 

* Also scale lodging.allowance. 

6/73 
1/82 
2/71 

5 5 
5 5 

11 7 

Y. M. 

o 9 
(l 7 
1 6 
1 3 

"II 

GIl 
Ii 0 
5 0 

1 0 
o 6 
o 6 I 

2 2 

5 7 

2809 

81 

Examinations 8.nd 
~emu.rks. 

Sub. Ent. Ex. 
(Tn. Ex., l\In.tric. 
Sub. Bnt. Ex. 
Suh. ~~nt. Ex. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. 
Matric. 
In. Ex., Matric. 
Matrie. 
In. Ex., Matrie. 
In.Ex. 
In. Bx. 
.Tn. Ex., M",tric 
.In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
Matric. 
In. Ex. 
l\1atric. 
In. Ex., Matric. 
.In. Ex. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. 
Matric. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 

. In. Ex., I\Iatric. 
I Sub. Ent. Ex. 
I Matric. 

In. Ex. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. 
.In. Ex. 
Accts' Prel. 
In. Ex. 

Sub. Ent. Ex. 

In. Ex., Matric. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. Re-

signs 31/8/25. 
In. Ex., I\Iatrie. 
In. Ex. 
In. J<Jx. 
.In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
Sub. Ent. Ex. Re· 

signs 15/5/21i. 
I In. Ex. 

In. Ex., :Matrie. 
Jr •. Ex. 
In. Ex., Matric. 
]\'[utr;'" 
.In. Ex. 
.In. Ex. 
.In. Ex., Accts' Pre!' 
Matric. 

In. Ex. ReRigns 
9/5/25. 

Matric. 


